APN#: 1220-22-210-052

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$16.00

\$16.00 Pgs=3

09/14/2016 03:53 PM

2016-887566

ETRCO, LLC

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

Recording Requested By: eTRCo, LLC.	
When Recorded Mail To: Judy M. Hicks	
11320 N. Hwy 395 Gardnerville, NV 89410	
Mail Tax Statements to: (deeds only)	
	(space above for Recorder's use only)
I the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached doc for recording does contain the social security number & 40.525	of a person or persons. (Per NRS 440.380 (1)(5)
Signature Queles M. Idu	ik
Judy M. Hicks	Owner

# Affidavit Death of Joint Tenant

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 (additional recording fee applies)

This document is being recorded as an accommodation only.

### **AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JOINT TENANT**

Judy M. Hicks, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That Arthur W. Hicks, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as Arthur W. Hicks named as one of the parties in that certain Quitclaim Deed dated 07/31/1990 executed by Nancy J. Bergamini, an unmarried woman to Arthur W. Hicks and Judy M. Hicks, Husband and Wife, as Joint Tenants as joint tenants, recorded as instrument No. 232268, on 8/14/1990, in Book 890, Page 1947 of Official Records of County, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the County of , State of Nevada:

Lot 6, as shown on the map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 6, filed for record in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on May 29, 1973, in Book 573, Page 1026, as File No. 66512.

Dated 8-24-2016

Judy M. Hicks, Surviving Joint Tenant

STATE OF NEVADA

}SS

COUNTY OF TO

This instrument was acknowledged before me on

by Judy M. Hicks.

Notacy Public

ANU JANSSE Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County No: 03-80809-5 - Expires March 20, 2019

## **DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES**

DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

## CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST	MIDDLE LAST SUFFIX	The state of the s		TATE FILE NUMBER
	ur W	HICKS	2 DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) May 26, 2016	udedoffin et det i derfend indiged
B. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATIO	N OF DEATH 3c. HOSPITAL O	OR OTHER INSTITUTION -Name(if not either, g	ive street an 3e. If Hosp. or Inst. indicate	Doug b DOA, OP/Emer, Rm.
Gardnerville	•	738 Long Valley Rd	Inpatient(Specify)	me
RACE (Specify) V		panic Origin? Specify 7s. AGE-Last birtho No - Non-Hispanic (Years) 6	TO UNDER 1 YEAR TO UNDER 1 MUS   DAYS   HOURS   M	DAY 8. DAYE OF BIRTH
a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not US	SICA, 96 CITIZEN OF WHAT	T COUNTRY 10 EDUCATION 11 MARITAL STA	TUS (Specify)   12 SURVIVING SPOUSE	S NAME (Last game prior to fin
ame country) Californi 3. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBI	ila United Sta	ates 12 ATION (Give Kind of Work Done During Most of	the folial transfer	y PATTERSON
2941		Truck Driver	146. KIND OF BUSINESS OR IN Trucking	DUSTRY Ever in Forces
5a. RESIDENCE - STATE	15b, COUNTY	15c. CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION 15d. S	TREET AND NUMBER	15e. II Lawris
Nevada	Douglas	Gardnerville 738	Long Valley Rd	or No)
6. FATHER/PARENT - NAME	(First Middle Last Suffix) James Lavne HICKS	17 MOTHER	VPARENT NAME (First Middle: Las	
Ba. INFORMANT- NAME (Typ		18b, MAILING ADDRESS (Street or	Helene HURA R.F.D. No. City or Town, State, Zip)	MEILL
	y HICKS		Hwy 395 Gardnerville, Neva	da 89410
		CEMETERY OR CREMATORY - NAME	119c, LOCAT	
Crema	rtion	Walton's Sierra Crema	tory Ca	rson City Nevada 8
	IGNATURE (Or Person Acting as		AME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY	
W	KOESTLER	LICENSE NUMBER 823	Walton's Funerals	
RADE CALL - NAME AND AD	TURE AUTHENTICATED		1521 Church Street Ga	ranerville NV 89410
	nowledge, death occurred at the t	time, date and place and due 22e Ont	his basis of examination and/or investigation	n in muminion death see
to the cause(s) stated.(9	lignature & Title)	the state of the s	e, date and place and due to the cause(s) :	stated (Signature & Title)
要点 こうしゅう	Control of the first the second of the secon			
21b. DATE SIGNED (Me	o/Day/Yr) 21c. HOUR	OF DEATH	'IN FRICKE	
21b. DATE SIGNED (M		S. S	THE FRICKE ATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) July 22, 2016	22c. HOUR OF DEATH
SE 21d. NAME OF ATTEN	O/Day/Yr) 21c. HOUR DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE	AN CERTIFIER & 22d. PI	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) July 22; 2016 RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)	22c. HOUR OF DEATH 06:02 22c. PRONOUNCED DE
S = 21d. NAME OF ATTENE C G (Type or Print)	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER TH	UN CERTIFIER & 20 22d. PI	ITE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22, 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016	22c. HOUR OF DEATH 06:02 22c. PRONOUNCED DE 08:11
중 분 - 21d. NAME OF ATTENS 오병 (Type or Print)	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE	AN CERTIFIER 0 0 22d. PI	ATÉ SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22; 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Typs or Print)	22c. HOUR OF DEATH 06:02 22c. PRONOUNCED DE 08:11 23b. LICENSE NUMB
경출 교육 21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 명 (Type or Print) 3a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE F CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Frick RHONDA	AN CERTIFIER 20 224. PI 20 224. PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER: (6 P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942 PENA 246 DATE RECEI	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22, 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  3  VED BY REGISTRAR 24c. DEAT	22c. HOUR OF DEATH  06:02  22c. PRONOUNCED DE  08:11  23b. LICENSE NUME  0523
경울 보는 21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 발 (Type or Print) 3a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 4a. REGISTRAR (Signature)	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE F CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Frick RHONDA: P SIGNATURE AUTHER	AN CERTIFIER 20 22d, PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, (6) P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942 PENA 24b. DATE RECEI (Mo/Day/YY)	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22, 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  3  VED BY REGISTRAR 24c. DEAT	22c. HOUR OF DEATH 06:02 22c. PRONOUNCED DE 08:11 23b. LICENSE NUMB 0523 TH DUE TO COMMUNIC
S E 21d. NAME OF ATTENS SE 21d. NAME OF ATTENS SE (Type or Print) Se. NAME AND ADDRESS OF As. REGISTRAR (Signature) 25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE F CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Erick RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE	AN CERTIFIER 20 224. PI 20 224. PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER: (6 P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942 PENA 246 DATE RECEI	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22, 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  3  VED BY REGISTRAR 24c. DEAT	22c. HOUR OF DEATH 06:02 22c. PRONOUNCED DE 08:11 23b. LICENSE NUME 0523 TH OUE TO COMMUNICA YES NO
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 1 (Type of Print) 3a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 4a. REGISTRAR (Signature) 25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART (a) Massive	POING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE FORESTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Frick RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER ONLY ONE CAUSE HEMOPERITOREUM	AN CERTIFIER 20 22d, PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, (6) P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942 PENA 24b. DATE RECEI (Mo/Day/YY)	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22, 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  3  VED BY REGISTRAR 24c. DEAT	22c. HOUR OF DEATH  06:02  22e. PRONOUNCED DE  08:11  23b. LICENSE NUME  0523  TH DUE TO COMMUNICA  YES NO
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 to (Type or Print) 3a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 4a. REGISTRAR (Signature) 25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART 1 (a) DUE TO, OR	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE F CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Erick RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE HEITHOPHITOPHITOPHITOPHITOPHITOPHITOPHITOP	AN CERTIFIER 20 0 22d. PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, (6 P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942 PENA 24b. DATE RECEI (Mo/Day/Yr) PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22; 2016  ROMOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  3  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016	22c. HOUR OF DEATH  06:02  22e. PRONOUNCED DE  08:11  23b. LICENSE NUME  0523  TH DUE TO COMMUNICA  YES NO
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 1/2 (Type of Print) 38. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 48. REGISTRAR (Signature) 25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART 1 (a) Rupture	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE F CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Erick RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE HEITHOPHITOPHITOPHITOPHITOPHITOPHITOPHITOP	AN CERTIFIER 20 22d, PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, (6) P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942 PENA 24b. DATE RECEI (Mo/Day/YY)	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22; 2016  ROMOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  3  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016	22c. HOUR OF DEATH  06:02  22c. PRONOUNCED DE  08:11  23b. LICENSE NUME  0523  TH DUE TO COMMUNIC  YES NO
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 1/2 (Type of Print) 38. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 48. REGISTRAR (Signature) 25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART 1 (a) Rupture	CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Frick RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE I Hemoperitoneum) AS a consequence of d Mesenteric Artery	AN CERTIFIER 20 0 22d. PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, (6 P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942 PENA 24b. DATE RECEI (Mo/Day/Yr) PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22; 2016  ROMOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  3  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016	22c. HOUR OF DEATH  06:02  22c. PRONOUNCED DE  08:11  23b. LICENSE NUME  0523  TH DUE TO COMMUNIC  YES NO
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 to (Type or Print) 3a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 4a. REGISTRAR (Signature) 25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART (a) DUE TO, OR (b) DUE TO, OR (c)	CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Frick RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE I Hemoperitoneum) AS a consequence of d Mesenteric Artery	AN CERTIFIER 20 0 22d. PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, (6 P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942 PENA 24b. DATE RECEI (Mo/Day/Yr) PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22; 2016  ROMOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  3  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016	22c. HOUR OF DEATH  06:02  22e. PRONOUNCED DE  08:11  23b. LICENSE NUME  05:23  TH DUE TO COMMUNIC  YES NO  Interval between a
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 (1) (Type or Print) 23e. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 24e. REGISTRAR (Signature) 25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART (S) MASSIVE (b) DUE TO, OR (c) DUE TO, OR (d)	F CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Frick RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE HEMOPERITORIUM AS A CONSEQUENCE OF DESCRIPTION OF DESCRIPTI	AN CERTIFIER  ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER: (16) P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942  PENA 24b DATE RECEI (MoDay/Yr)  PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)  Thromboses And Inflammat	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22, 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  33  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016  jon	22c. HOUR OF DEATH  06:02  22c. PRONOUNCED DE  08:11  23b. LICENSE NUME  05:23  TH DUE TO COMMUNIC.  PES NO  Interval between communication of the communica
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 (ii) (Type of Print) 3a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 4a. REGISTRAR (Signature) 55. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART (a) Massive DUE TO, OR (b) DUE TO, OR (c) OUE TO, OR	F CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Frick RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE HEMOPERITORIUM AS A CONSEQUENCE OF DESCRIPTION OF DESCRIPTI	AN CERTIFIER  ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER: (16) P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942  PENA 24b DATE RECEI (MoDay/Yr)  PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)  Thromboses And Inflammat	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22, 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  33  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016  jon	22c. HOUR OF DEATH 06:02 22c. PRONOUNCED DE 06:11 23b. LICENSE NUM 0523 TH DUE TO COMMUNIC YES NO Interval between a Interval between a
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 10 (Type or Print)  38. NAME AND ADDRESS OF  44. REGISTRAR (Signature)  25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART I (a) Massive  (b) Rupture DUE TO, OR  (c) DUE TO, OR  (d)  PART II OTHER SIGNIFICAN Arteriosclerotic Cardid Hyperplasia. Choleith	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE DEPUTY JUSTIN ETICK RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE HIEMOPERITORIUM AS A CONSEQUENCE OF DISCONSEQUENCE OF  AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  TO CONDITIONS CONDITIONS CONTROLLED TO CONDITIONS CONDITIONS CONTROLLED TO CONDITIONS CONDITIONS CONTROLLED THANKS	AN CERTIFIER 20 0 22d. PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, (6 P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942 PENA 24b. DATE RECEI (Mo/Day/Yr) PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22, 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  33  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016  jon	22c. HOUR OF DEATH 06:02 22e. PRONOUNCED DE 08:11 23b. LICENSE NUMB 05:23 TH DUE TO COMMUNICA YES NO Interval between o
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 21d. NAME OF ATTENE 22d. (Type or Print)  3a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF  4a. REGISTRAR (Signature)  25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART I (a) Massive  (b) Rupture DUE TO, OR  (c) DUE TO, OR  (d)  PART II OTHER SIGNIFICAN Arteriosclerotic Cardid Hyperplasia Choleith	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE DEPUTY JUSTIN ETICK RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE HIEMOPERITORIUM AS A CONSEQUENCE OF DISCONSEQUENCE OF  AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  TO CONDITIONS CONDITIONS CONTROLLED TO CONDITIONS CONDITIONS CONTROLLED TO CONDITIONS CONDITIONS CONTROLLED THANKS	AN CERTIFIER  ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, 16 P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942  PENA   24b. DATE RECE! (MoDay/Yr)  PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)  Thromboses And inflammat	NTE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr)  July 22, 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  33  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016  jon	22c. HOUR OF DEATH 06:02 22e. PRONOUNCED DE 08:11 23b. LICENSE NUMB 05:23 TH DUE TO COMMUNICA YES NO Interval between o
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 to (Type or Print)  3a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF  4a. REGISTRAR (Signature)  55. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART I (a) Massive  (b) DUE TO, OR  (c) DUE TO, OR  (d)  PART II OTHER SIGNIFICAN Arteriosclerolic Cardic	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE DEPUTY JUSTIN ETICK RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE HIEMOPERITORIUM AS A CONSEQUENCE OF DISCONSEQUENCE OF  AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  TO CONDITIONS CONDITIONS CONTROLLED TO CONDITIONS CONDITIONS CONTROLLED TO CONDITIONS CONDITIONS CONTROLLED THANKS	AN CERTIFIER  ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, 16 P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942  PENA   24b. DATE RECE! (MoDay/Yr)  PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)  Thromboses And inflammat	ITE SIGNED (Mo/Day/fr)  July 22; 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/fr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type of Print)  3  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25; 2016  ION  ION  Ing Cause given in Part 1: d Arherosclerosis. Benign Prostat 6/46	O6:02 22e. PRONOUNCED DE. O8:11 23b. LICENSE NUMB 0523 TH DUE TO COMMUNIC/ YES NO [ Interval between o
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 W. (Type or Print) 3a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 4a. REGISTRAR (Signature) 4a. REGISTRAR (Signature) 5. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART I (a) Massive DUE TO, OR. (b) Rupture DUE TO, OR (c) DUE TO, OR ART II OTHER SIGNIFICAN Arteriosclerotic Cardid Hyperplasia. Choleith	PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE DEPUTY JUSTIM FRICK RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE I HEMOPERITORIUM) AS A CONSEQUENCE OF DEPUTY AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  TO CONDITIONS-Conditions controvascular Disease, Severe Coronitiasis  286. Date of Industry (Mo/Day/Y/)	AN CERTIFIER 2 0 22d, PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER: (IC. P.O. Box 218 Minden, NV. 8942 PENA 24b, DATE RECEI (Mo/Day/Yr) PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)  Thromboses And Inflammat Influting to death but not resulting in the underly nary Artery, Cerebral Artery, And Aprilic Calcifer (IC. MOUR OF INJURY) 28d, DESCRIP	ITE SIGNED (Mo/Day/fr)  July 22, 2016  ROHOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/fr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  33  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016  July 25, 2016  July 25, 2016  July 26, 2016  July 28,	22c. HOUR OF DEATH 06:02 22c. PRONOUNCED DE 08:11 23b. LICENSE NUMB 0523 TH DUE TO COMMUNICA YES NO Interval between of Interv
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 to (Type or Print) 36. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 46. REGISTRAR (Signature) 55. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART I (S) MASSIVE DUE TO, OR (b) RUPTURE (c) DUE TO, OR (d) PART II OTHER SIGNIFICAN Arteriosolerotic Cardio Hyperplasia. Choleitt Hyperplasia. Choleitt R PENDING INVEST. (Specity) 56. INJURY AT WORK (Species) 66. INJURY AT WORK (Species)	PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THE DEPUTY JUSTIM FRICK RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE I HEMOPERITORIUM) AS A CONSEQUENCE OF DEPUTY AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  AS A CONSEQUENCE OF  TO CONDITIONS-Conditions controvascular Disease, Severe Coronitiasis  286. Date of Industry (Mo/Day/Y/)	AN CERTIFIER  ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, 16 P O Box 218 Minden, NV 8942  PENA   24b. DATE RECE! (MoDay/Yr)  PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)  Thromboses And inflammat	ITE SIGNED (Mo/Day/fr)  July 22, 2016  RONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/fr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  33  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016  July 25, 2016  July 25, 2016  July 26, 2016  July 27, 2016  July 28,	22c. HOUR OF DEATH 06:02 22e. PRONOUNCED DE 08:11 23b. LICENSE NUMB 0523 TH DUE TO COMMUNICA YES NO Interval between o
21d. NAME OF ATTENE 2 (Type or Print) 36. NAME AND ADDRESS OF 4a. REGISTRAR (Signature) 5. IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART I (a) DUE TO, OR (b) DUE TO, OR (c) DUE TO, OR (d) ART II OTHER SIGNIFICAN Arterioscierotic Carole Hyperplasia. Carole R PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	F CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE Deputy Justin Frick RHONDA F SIGNATURE AUTHER (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE HEMOPERITORIUM) AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: TO CONSTITUTE OF INJURY ON OR CONSTITUTE ON THE INJURY OF	AN CERTIFIER 2 0 22d, PI ENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER: (IC. P.O. Box 218 Minden, NV. 8942 PENA 24b, DATE RECEI (Mo/Day/Yr) PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)  Thromboses And Inflammat Influting to death but not resulting in the underly nary Artery, Cerebral Artery, And Aprilic Calcifer (IC. MOUR OF INJURY) 28d, DESCRIP	ITE SIGNED (Mo/Day/fr)  July 22, 2016  ROHOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/fr)  May 26, 2016  DR CORONER) (Type or Print)  33  VED BY REGISTRAR  July 25, 2016  July 25, 2016  July 25, 2016  July 26, 2016  July 28,	22c. HOUR OF DEATH  06:02  22c. PRONOUNCED DE  08:11  23b. LICENSE NUME  0523  TH DUE TO COMMUNIC.  VES NO  Interval between communication interval between

0006

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

7/27/2016

This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.

VRS-Rev-201205234

